
CPDL Programme List 2023 – 2024 

January 2024 update 

For more details of courses, and to book, visit cltsa.co.uk 

 

Curriculum – English 

Growing Greater Depth Writers through KS1 

Date: Friday 23 February 2024 

Time: 9.30am – 3.00 pm 

Growing Greater Depth Writers through KS2  

Date: Friday 15 March 2024 

Time: 9.30am – 3.00 pm 

 

Curriculum – Science 

How to address children’s misconceptions in primary science 

Date: Thursday 22 February 2024 

Time: 9.30am – 3.00 pm 

How to ensure that children know more and remember more primary science 

Date: Thursday 18 April 2024 

Time: 9.30am – 3.00 pm 

 

Best Practice Professional Development Forums (BPPDF) 

These forums give groups with similar roles and responsibilities the opportunity to meet for ongoing 

professional development, dialogue and sharing good practice.  

 

Subject/Group Date Details 

Computing 

Thursday 9 November 2023 

Time: 1.30 – 4.00pm 
Led by Kathy Smedley  

Primary Computing Consultant 

Venue: Ewell Grove Primary and Nursery 

School, 29 West Street, Ewell KT17 1UZ 

Thursday 14 March 2024 

Time: 1.30 – 4.00pm 

Thursday 20 June 2024 

Time: 1.30 – 4.00pm 

  

http://www.cltsa.co.uk/


Subject/Group Date Details 

English 

Leaders 

Thursday 16 November 2023 

Time: 9.30 – 12.00 noon 
Led by Shareen Wilkinson 

Primary English Consultant 

Venue: Ewell Grove Primary and Nursery 

School, 29 West Street, Ewell KT17 1UZ 

Wednesday 21 February 2024 

Time: 9.30 – 12.00 noon 

Thursday 25 April 2024 

Time: 9.30 – 12.00 noon 

Maths  

Leaders 

Friday 13 October 2023 

Time: 9.30 am – 12 noon Led by Caroline Clissold 

Primary Maths Consultant 

Venue: Stamford Green Primary School 

and Nursery, Christchurch Mount, 

Epsom, KT19 8LU 

Friday 2 February 2024 

Time: 9.30 am – 12 noon 

Friday 14 June 2024 

Time: 9.30 am – 12 noon 

Science 

Leaders 

Monday 25 September 2023 

Time: 1:30 – 4.00 pm 
Led by Tom Holloway  

Primary Science Teaching Trust 

Venue: Ewell Grove Primary and Nursery 

School, 29 West Street, Ewell KT17 1UZ 

Monday 29 January 2024 

Time: 1.30 – 4.00 pm 

Monday 10 June 2024 

Time: 1.30 – 4.00 pm 

DSL Forum  

Thursday 21 September 2023 

Time 1.15 pm – 3.15 pm 

Venue: Southfield 

Park Primary School Facilitated by 

Dave Blake 

Kapasun Training 

and Development 

 

Thursday 18 January 2024 

Time: 1.15 pm – 3.15 pm 
Venue: Nescot 

Thursday 16 May 2024 

Time: 1.15 pm – 3.15 pm  
Venue: TBA  

School 

Business 

Leaders 

Wednesday 18 October 2023 

Time: 9.00 – 11 am 

The group will watch the Termly Bursar 

Briefing together, then take the 

opportunity to discuss the content during 

the breaks and afterwards. 

Venue: Stamford Green Primary School 

and Nursery, Christchurch Mount, 

Epsom, KT19 8LU 

 

  



Best Practice in Assessment (BPA) 

EYFS Moderation Twilight Meetings 
 

Date Information 

Autumn: 

Wednesday 22 November 2023 

Time: 3.45 – 5.00 pm 

Venue: Stamford Green Primary School  

Focus: Communication and Language 

Spring 1: 

Wednesday 17 January 2024 

Time: 3.45 – 5.00 pm 

Venue: Wallace Fields Infant and Nursery School 

Focus: Personal, Social and Emotional Development 

Spring 2: 

Wednesday 28 February 2024 

Time: 3.45 – 5.00 pm 

Venue: The Mead Infant and Nursery School 

Focus: Physical Development 

Summer 1:  

Wednesday 24 April 2024 

Time: 3.45 – 5.00 pm 

Venue: TBC 

Focus: Mathematics 

Summer 2: 

Wednesday 12 June 2024 

Time: 3.45 – 5.00 pm 

Venue: TBC 

Focus: Writing (YR) and Literacy (YN) 

 
KS1 & KS2 Writing Standardisation Twilight Meetings 
 

Date Information 

Autumn:  
Wednesday 22 November 2023 Time: 3.45 – 5.00 pm 

Venue: 

Stamford Green Primary School and Nursery, Christchurch 

Mount, Epsom, KT19 8LU 

Spring: 
Wednesday 28 February 2024 

Summer :  
Wednesday 12 June 2024 

 

  



Safety, Health and Wellbeing Courses – First Aid 

Emergency First Aid at Work 

Date: Monday 18 March 2024 

Time: 9.30 am – 4.30 pm 

Date: Tuesday 4 June 2024                            

Time: 9.30 am – 4.30 pm 

Paediatric First Aid: two-day course 

Date: Wednesday 22 and Thursday 23 November 2023              

Time: 9.30 am – 4.30 pm 

Date: Monday 22 and Tuesday 23 January 2024              

Time: 9.30 am – 4.30 pm 

Date: Wednesday 12 and Thursday 13 June 2024              

Time: 9.30 am – 4.30 pm 

Safer Recruitment 

Date: Wednesday 7 February 2024 

Time: 10.00 am – 1.00 pm 

Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL) Update Training 

Date: Thursday 22 February 2024 

Time: 10.00 am – 1.00 pm 

Prevent Training 

Date: Tuesday 19 March 2024 

Time: 10.00 am – 1.00 pm 

Fire Marshal Training 

Date: Monday 22 April 2024 

Time: 1.30 pm – 5.00 pm 

 


